#5600 Solli-Rade-Rygge-Moss

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Kirkestien

Greaker vgs.

Solli

Karlshus

Halmstad Flyplassveien
Seas

Mellgs

Moss bussterminal

s Kun skoledager

600 Rygge-Rade-Karlshus-Solli

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Moss bussterminal
Moss stasjon

Mellgs

Seas

Halmstad Flyplassveien
Idun

Karlshus skole
Karlshus

Solli

Sykehuset Jstfold Kalnes
Tune radhus
Helsehuset Sarpsborg
Sarpsborg bussterminal
Rekustad

Greaker vgs.
Kirkestien

s Kun skoledager

06:20
06:30
06:39
06:41
06:48

06:50
06:53
06:55
06:57
07:05
07:08
07:15
07:25

07:35
07:43

06:50
07:00
07:10
07:20
07:23
07:30

07:40
07:43
07:45
07:47
07:55
07:59
08:12
08:15
08:20

08:30

08:32

15:23
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:23
16:30

15:35
15:38
15:40
15:42
15:50
15:54
16:05
16:10
16:18
16:24
16:28
16:30

16:35
16:38
16:40
16:42
16:50
16:53

17:00

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



