₩600 Solli-Råde-Rygge-Moss

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Mandag - fredag			s						
Ukedager				 	 	 	 	 	
Kirkestien			15:23	 	 	 	 	 	
Greåker vgs.			15:40	 	 	 	 	 	
Solli		06:50	15:50	 	 	 	 	 	
Karlshus	06:20	07:00	16:00	 	 	 	 	 	
Halmstad Flyplassveien	06:30	07:10	16:10	 	 	 	 	 	
Seas	06:39	07:20	16:20	 	 	 	 	 	
Melløs	06:41	07:23	16:23	 	 	 	 	 	
Moss bussterminal	06:48	07:30	16:30	 	 	 	 	 	

s Kun skoledager

₩600 Rygge-Råde-Karlshus-Solli

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Mandag - fredag	s	s	s	s					
Ukedager					 	 	 	 	
Moss bussterminal	06:50	07:40	15:35	16:35	 	 	 	 	
Moss stasjon	06:53	07:43	15:38	16:38	 	 	 	 	
Melløs	06:55	07:45	15:40	16:40	 	 	 	 	
Seas	06:57	07:47	15:42	16:42	 	 	 	 	
Halmstad Flyplassveien	07:05	07:55	15:50	16:50	 	 	 	 	
ldun	07:08	07:59	15:54	16:53	 	 	 	 	
Karlshus skole		08:12			 	 	 	 	
Karlshus	07:15	08:15	16:05	17:00	 	 	 	 	
Solli	07:25	08:20	16:10		 	 	 	 	
Sykehuset Østfold Kalnes			16:18		 	 	 	 	
Tune rådhus			16:24		 	 	 	 	
Helsehuset Sarpsborg			16:28		 	 	 	 	
Sarpsborg bussterminal			16:30		 	 	 	 	
Rekustad	07:35	08:30			 	 	 	 	
Greåker vgs.	07:43				 	 	 	 	
Kirkestien		08:32			 	 	 	 	

Kun skoledager